
NEW LAB AND CONTROL BUILDING 
FOR THE 

TOWN OF BRASELTON, GEORGIA 
PLAN HOLDERS LIST 

 
Project Manager:  Don Baker  

Cost of Plans:   $50.00 
Bid Date:  September 27, 2016 @ 2:00 p.m. 

Project Estimated Cost:  $800,000.00 
10-002 

Bid Set # Issued To Date Sent Via 
1 Town of Braselton 

4982 Highway 53 
P. O. Box 306 
Braselton, GA    30517-0006 
706-654-3915 (T) 
706-654-3033 (F) 
 

08/24/16  Fedex 

2 EMI – Donald Baker 08/24/16  
 

3 Hubert Day 
Town of Braselton 
Braselton Public Works 
4986 HWY 53 
Braselton, GA   30517 
706-654-3915 (T) 
706-654-3033 (F) 
 

08/25/16 Fedex  

4 Keith Hayes 
Keith Hayes Construction, Inc. 
1085 Winder Highway 
P. O. Box 35 
Jefferson, GA   30549 
706-367-9464 (T) 
706-367-2538 (F) 
keith@keithhayesconstruction.com 
glenda@keithhayesconstruction.com 
 

08/25/16 Hand Carried 

5 Hunter Bicknell 
BM&K Construction & Engineering 
P. O. Box 878 
Braselton, GA   30517 
706-824-0514 (T) 
706-824-0519 (F) 
hunter@bmandkinc.com 
 

08/26/16  USPS 

6 Peter Varquez 
Construction Market Data Group 
30 Technology Parkway South, Suite 
100 
Norcross, GA   30092 
800-364-2059 (T) 
800-303-8629 (F) 
peter.varquez@cmdgroup.com 
 

08/26/16  USPS 



 
7 Michael K. Dominy 

Dominy Construction Group 
P. O. Box 358 
165 Bakers Farm Circle 
Braselton, GA   30517 
706-654-1938 (T) 
706-658-4734 (F) 
miked@dominyconstruction.com 
 

08/26/16 USPS 

8 Maggie Anderson 
Pinnacle/CSG Inc. 
528 E. Park Avenue 
Tallahassee, FL   32301 
850-412-9387 (T) 
850-412-9388 (F) 
andersonm@pinnaclecsg.com  
 

 08/26/16 USPS  
 

9 Cary Hester 
ProcessWorx 
1410 Laurel Haven Court 
Lawrenceville, GA   30043-3661 
678-570-4652 (T) 
caryhester@processworx.biz 
 

08/29/16 USPS 

10 Wesley Lovvorn 
Lovvorn Construction, Inc. 
3340 Peachtree Road, NE 
Suite 1800 
Atlanta, GA   30326 
770-214-0858 (T) 
404-814-5295 (F) 
info@lovvornconstruction.com 
 

08/30/16 USPS 

11 T. J. Gunter 
Kevin Price  Construction 
2500 Daniels Bridge Road 
Building 100, 2nd Floor 
Athens, GA  30606 
706-548-6500 (T) 
706-548-6644 (F) 
tgunter@kpgc.net 
 

08/30/16 USPS 

12 MaryAnn Stearns 
Dodge Data & Analytics 
3315 Central Avenue 
Hot Springs, AR  71913 
727-525-1564 (T) 
mary.stearns@construction.com 
 

9/02/16 USPS 

mailto:caryhester@processworx.biz
mailto:info@lovvornconstruction.com
mailto:tgunter@kpgc.net
mailto:mary.stearns@construction.com


 
13 Erin McVeigh 

The Blue Book 
800 E. Main Street 
Jefferson Valley, NY   10535 
800-431-2584 (T) 
914-243-4936 (F) 
emcveigh@thebluebook.com 
 

09/02 Fedex 

14 Scott Schroeder 
Beatty Construction 
6945 Oak Ridge Pkwy. 
Suite 209 
Austell, GA  30168 
678-391-4505 (T) 
770-425-1481 (F) 
Scott.schroeder@beattyconstruction.com 
 

09/06 Fedex 

15 Brian Tieslau 
Lanier Contracting Company 
3690 Lawrenceville Suwanee Road 
Suwanee, Georgia 30024 
770-932-1800 (T) 
770-945-2481 (F) 
btieslau@laniercontracting.com 
kharrelson@laniercontracting.com  
 

09/07 Fedex 

16  Ty Kelley 
Reeves & Young  
4000 Smithtown Road, Suite 200 
Suwanee, GA 30024 
T 770-271-1159 
F  770-271-5856 
tkelley@reevesyoung.com 
 

09/07/2016 Delivered 

17 Morgan Barnett 
Garland Construction 
1020 Garland Drive 
Suite 400 
Bogart, GA   30622 
770-725-9000 (T) 
770-725-8900 (F) 
morgan@garlandconstruction.com 
 

09/09/16 USPS 

18 Micah McCracken, PE 
Highlander Design and Build 
1482 Clotfelter Road  
Bogart, GA 30622 
706-782-2200 (T) 
706-782-2201 (F) 
micah@h-d-b.com 
 

09/09/16 USPS 

mailto:emcveigh@thebluebook.com
mailto:Scott.schroeder@beattyconstruction.com
mailto:btieslau@laniercontracting.com
mailto:kharrelson@laniercontracting.com
mailto:tkelley@reevesyoung.com
mailto:micah@h-d-b.com


 
19 Brannon Cundey 

Attaway Construction & Associates, LLC 
3810 Oak Drive 
Martinez, GA   30907 
706-868-4000 (T) 
706-868-4400 (F) 
bcundey@attawayconstruction.com 
 

09/12/16 USPS 

20 Jason Holcomb 
Bayne Development Group, LLC 
49 Piedmont Drive, Suite 107 
Winder, GA   30680 
678-963-0793 (T) 
678-963-0018 (F) 
jholcomb@baynedg.com 
 

09/14/16 USPS 

21 Dave Patterson 
Griffin Company of Dalton, LLC 
110 East Tyler Street 
Dalton, GA  30720 
706-529-4785 (T) 
706-529-4928 (F) 
davegriffincompany@gmail.com 
 

09/20/16 USPS 

22 David Lubin 
Diversified Construction of Georgia, Inc. 
2469 North Decatur Road 
Decatur, GA   30033 
678-705-4373 (T) 
404-633-5932 (F) 
sperry@dcofgeorgia.com 
 

09/21/16 USPS 
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